
Milk Choice: 

Fat Free Reduced White & Chocolate 

 

PBJ Sandwich 

Grab N’ Go Salad– Varies Weekly 

Featured Deli Sandwich– Varies Weekly 

 

Breakfast Includes: 

2 Featured Options Daily 

Grain Item, 1/2 Cup Fruit, Fruit Juice, Milk 

 

**Students must select a fruit and/or juice to 

qualify for a free breakfast. 

 

Laura Frye, Food Service Director 

Laura.frye@beasd.net or 814.355.4868 ext. 1143 

Monday, April 1 

NO SCHOOL 

Tuesday, April 2 

Chicken & Cheese Quesadilla 

Steamed Rice Golden Corn Niblets 

Sweet Green Peas-thawed Fruit Choice 

Wednesday, April 3 

Meatball Sub 

TaterTots 

Fresh Veggie Choice Fruit Choice 

Thursday, April 4 

Popcorn Chicken Mac & Cheese Topper 

Macaroni & Cheese w/ Biscuit 

Green Beans Fresh Veggie Choice 

Fruit Choice 

Friday, April 5 

BBQ Rib Sandwich 

Fry Day 

Fresh Veggie Choice Fruit Choice 

Monday, April 8 

Early Dismissal Solar Eclipse 

Turkey and Cheese Sandwich 

Chips 

Fresh Veggie Choice Fruit choice 

Tuesday, April 9 

Asian Inspired Chicken & Rice 

Vegetable Egg Roll Steamy Broccoli 

Fresh Veggie Choice Fruit Choice 

Wednesday, April 10 

Big Daddy Pizza 

Golden Corn Niblets 

Fresh Veggie Choice Fruit Choice 

Thursday, April 11 

Homestyle Breaded Chicken Tenders & Roll 

Garlic Butter Noodles    Peas & Carrots 

Fresh Veggie Choice Fruit Choice 

Friday, April 12 

Cheesesteak Hoagie 

Fry Day 

Fresh Veggie Choice Fruit Choice 

BEA MS/HS 

MENU 

This institution is an equal 

opportunity provider. 

Menus are subject to 

change. 



Monday, April 15 

Beef & Cheese Nachos Grande 

Corn & Black Bean Salsa 

Fresh Veggie Choice Fruit Choice 

Fruit Churro 

Tuesday, April 16 

Italian Wedge Panini & Marinara Dipping Sauce 

Potato Smile 

Fresh Veggie Choice Fruit Choice 

Wednesday, April 17 

Turkey, Bacon & Cheese Wrap 

Potato Wedges 

Fresh Veggie Choice Fruit Choice 

Thursday, April 18 

Spaghetti & Meat sauce w/ Breadstick 

Green Beans 

Fresh Veggie Choice Fruit Choice 

Friday, April 19 

Homestyle or Spicy Chicken Sandwich 

Fry Day 

Fresh Veggie Choice Fruit Choice 

Monday, April 22 

BBQ Pulled Pork Sandwich 

Tater Tots 

Fresh Veggie Choice Fruit Choice 

Tuesday, April 23 

National Picnic Day 

Cheeseburger on Bun 

Pasta Primavera Salad  Baked Beans 

Fresh Veggie Choice  Fruit Choice 

Frozen Treat 

Wednesday, April 24 

Big Daddy Pizza 

Steamy Broccoli 

Fresh Veggie Choice Fruit Choice 

Thursday, April 25 

Popcorn Chicken Bowl & Roll 

Mashed Potatoes & Gravy Corn Niblets 

Fresh Veggie Choice Fruit Choice 

Friday, April 26 

Ham & Cheese On Pretzel Bun 

Fry Day 

Fresh Veggie Choice Fruit Choice 

Monday, April 29 

Asian Inspired Chicken & Rice 

Vegetable Egg Roll Steamy Broccoli 

Fresh Veggie Choice Fruit Choice 

Tuesday, April 30 

Cook’s Choice Entrée 

Cook’s Choice Vegetable 

Fresh Veggie Choice Fruit Choice 


